

FY 2006 SNF PPS Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

- **NPRM -- Display Version**
 1. [Adobe PDF version](#) (922 kb)
 2. [Word Document](#) (ZIP file, 141 kb)
 - **Addendum to the NPRM**
 1. [Adobe PDF version](#) (403 kb)
 2. [Word Document](#) (ZIP file, 493 kb)
- Errata Sheet

Word Version Page Location	Federal Register Notice Page Location	Description
36 Table 3a (PDF, 24kb)	29077 Table 3a	Rehab High: replace "RUX" with "RHX" Rehab High: replace "RUL" with "RHL" Rehab Medium: replace "RHC" with "RMC" Rehab Medium: replace "RHB" with "RMB" Rehab Medium: replace "RHA" with "RMA" Rehab Medium: replace "RUX" with "RMX" Rehab Medium: replace "RUL" with "RML" Rehab Low: replace "RUX" with "RLX"
98 2 nd full sentence (PDF, 11kb)	29095 2 nd column, 3 rd full paragraph, 3 rd sentence	delete "August 31" and replace with "September 30"
99 2 nd paragraph, 1 st sentence (PDF, 11kb)	29095 3 rd column, 2 nd full paragraph, 1 st sentence	delete "CY" and replace with "FY" delete "January 1, 2006" and replace with "October 1, 2005"

- [Federal Register Notice](#)--Published May 19, 2005 (Adobe PDF, 582 kb)